Multicom, Inc.
Ph: 800-423-2594 / 407-331-7779
Fax: 407-339-0204
Email: multicom@multicominc.com
®
Product Specifications
© Multicom, Inc. 2022  8/22
Plastic Suspension Clamp
for ADSS
Description
The Multicom MUL-FOSCLAMP-ADSS1 is a high quality UV resistant High-Strength Plastic Clamp to support
ADSS cable on the pole. The design of this strap mounted clamp makes installation fast and easy. Ideal for
use with short spans.
Features
•	 Made from UV resistant, high-strength plastic
•	 UV resistant neoprene sleeve inserts
•	 Small, compact design
•	 Includes stainless steel bolt and locking washer to lock the clamp
•	 No special tools needed
Specifications subject to change without notice
Multicom and the Multicom logo are registered trademarks of Multicom, Inc.
Specifications
Part Number
ADSS Cable Range
Min (in / mm) Max (in / mm)
MUL-FOSCLAMP-ADSS1-.315/.394 0.315 / 8.00 0.394 / 10.00
MUL-FOSCLAMP-ADSS1-.394/.433 0.394 / 10.00 0.433 / 11.00
MUL-FOSCLAMP-ADSS1-.433/.512 0.433 / 11.00 0.512 / 13.00
MUL-FOSCLAMP-ADSS1-.512/.591 0.512 / 13.00 0.591 / 15.00
MUL-FOSCLAMP-ADSS1-.591/.669  0.591 / 15.00 0.669 / 17.00
MUL-FOSCLAMP-ADSS1-.669/.748  0.669 / 17.00 0.748 / 19.00